

Bail Matter No. 634/2026  
Bijender Lather Vs. State  
FIR No. 59/19  
PS EOW

25.04.2026

Present: Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
None for the accused / applicant.

No time left for orders today as undersigned was busy  
in administrative work (admin branch & judicial branch).

Put up for orders on 27.04.2026.

(VANDANA)  
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)  
Rohini Courts Delhi  
25.04.2026